
SINGLE MALT
LOTHAIRE FRUITE 
LOTHAIRE TOURBE
HATOZAKI PURE MALT
GLEN KIRK 
GLEN KIRK SPEYSIDE 8YRS
GLEN KIRK SPEYSIDE 12YRS 
THARCIS HEPP SHERRY CASK 
BALVENIE 12YRS                                
BALVENIE 14YRS                                  
MACALLAN 12YRS D.C 
GLENFIDDICH 12YRS                      
GLENFIDDICH 15YRS       
GLENFIDDICH 18YRS    
LAGAVULIN 16YRS 
DALMORE 12YRS
DALMORE 15YRS
DALMORE 18YRS                 
JURA 12YRS
JURA 12YRS SHERRY CASK
GLENLIVET 12YRS
GLENLIVET 18YRS
GLENMORANGIE LASANTA 12YRS
GLENMORANGIE LASANTA 18YRS
GLENMORANGIE SIGNET
              

INDONESIA
MARAMA PREMIUM
CUBA
BACARDI WHITE
BLACK TEARS SPICED RUM
BLACK TEARS SUPER DRY
LA PROGRASIVA 13
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 3YRS
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 7YRS       
BARBADOS
MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE
MOUNT GAY BLACK BARREL        
MOUNT GAY EXTRA OLD 
MOUNT GAY POT STILL RUM
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC
RON BERMUDEZ 
12YRS ANNIVERSIO PREMIUM
GUATEMALA
RON ZACAPA 23YRS                         
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED   
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED RUM
VENEZUELA
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA     

HOUSEPOURHOUSEPOUR
PREMIUM HOUSEPOURPREMIUM HOUSEPOUR  
VIU MANENT RESERVA CAB SAUVVIU MANENT RESERVA CAB SAUV
VIU MANENT RESERVA MERLOTVIU MANENT RESERVA MERLOT  
VIU MANENT GRAN RESERVA CAB SAUVVIU MANENT GRAN RESERVA CAB SAUV
VIU MANENT SINGLE VINEYARD CAB SAUVVIU MANENT SINGLE VINEYARD CAB SAUV
VIU MANENT VIU 8VIU MANENT VIU 8
VIU MANENT EL INCIDENTEVIU MANENT EL INCIDENTE  
VIU MANENT VIU 1VIU MANENT VIU 1
ANTIGAL 7 TREASURE MALBECANTIGAL 7 TREASURE MALBEC
TERRAZA RESERVA CAB SAUVTERRAZA RESERVA CAB SAUV
TERRAZA RESERVA MALBECTERRAZA RESERVA MALBEC

HOUSEPOURHOUSEPOUR
PREMIUM HOUSEPOURPREMIUM HOUSEPOUR
VIU MANENT RESERVA CHARDONNAYVIU MANENT RESERVA CHARDONNAY
VIU MANENT RESERVA SAUV BLANCVIU MANENT RESERVA SAUV BLANC  
VIU MANENT GRAN RESERVA CHARDONNAYVIU MANENT GRAN RESERVA CHARDONNAY
CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNONCLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON
TERRAZA RESERVA CHARDONNAYTERRAZA RESERVA CHARDONNAY

MAS FI CAVA ROSÉMAS FI CAVA ROSÉ
MASIA SALAT CAVA ROSÉ ORGANICMASIA SALAT CAVA ROSÉ ORGANIC
PERLA BIANCA PROSECCOPERLA BIANCA PROSECCO
WHISPERING ANGEL ROSÉWHISPERING ANGEL ROSÉ  

BOTTLEBOTTLE

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC GOLDARMAND DE BRIGNAC GOLD  
ARMAND DE BRIGNAC ROSEARMAND DE BRIGNAC ROSE
MOET & CHANDONMOET & CHANDON
BAUCHET BRUTBAUCHET BRUT
DOM PERIGNONDOM PERIGNON  

CUBALIBRE.CQ
#CUBALIBRESG

  GLASSGLASS    BOTTLEBOTTLE

BLENDED
WHYTE & MACKAY
HATOZAKI 
MONKEY SHOULDERS
CHIVAS 12YRS 
CHIVAS 18YRS
JW BLACK LABEL
JW XR21
SHANKY'S WHIP 

229229
259259
259259

135* EAST HYOGO DRY GIN135* EAST HYOGO DRY GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIREBOMBAY SAPPHIRE                            
HENDRICK'SHENDRICK'S                                                              
BOTANIST ISLAND GINBOTANIST ISLAND GIN                            
ROKU GINROKU GIN                                        
NORDES GINNORDES GIN
TANQUERAY GINTANQUERAY GIN

13991399
10991099
189189
168168
799799

WHISKYWHISKY

1515
1717
    --
    --
    --
    --
    --

1515
1717
    --
    --
    --
    --
    --
    --
    --
    --
    --
    --

RP93

93PTS
JAMESSUCKLING.COM

BOTTLEBOTTLE

JINRO SOJU GREEN GRAPEJINRO SOJU GREEN GRAPE          

  GLASSGLASS    

1818    
1818
1818      
2020    
    

2020      

EL CLASICO

CUBA LIBRECUBA LIBRE  
CAIPIRINHA /CAIPIRINHA /    CAIPIROSKACAIPIROSKA
PINA COLADAPINA COLADA  
CLASSIC MARGARITACLASSIC MARGARITA  
(Lychee / (Lychee / Lime / Strawberry)Lime / Strawberry)

DAIQUIRIDAIQUIRI
(Lychee / Lime / Strawberry)(Lychee / Lime / Strawberry)  

COCKTAILsCOCKTAILs

ESPECIALSESPECIALS
BAYA CAIPIRINHABAYA CAIPIRINHA
Cachaca, WildberryCachaca, Wildberry

DAIQUIRI DURAZNODAIQUIRI DURAZNO
Blanco Rum, Peach, LimeBlanco Rum, Peach, Lime

MARGARITA PICANTEMARGARITA PICANTE
Serrano Tequila Anejo, Spicy MangoSerrano Tequila Anejo, Spicy Mango

CUBANO SOURCUBANO SOUR
AAnejo Rum, Lemon Juice, Dry Red Winenejo Rum, Lemon Juice, Dry Red Wine

2020  

2020  

2020

2222

COCKTAILS

sparkling WINESsparkling WINES

white wineswhite wines

6969
6969
6969
6969

RUMRUM

1818

1616
1919
1919
2121
1818
2121

1616
1818
2222

1818

2222
1818
1919

2020

champagnechampagne

All prices are subject to GST & 10% Service Charge

LEAVE US A REVIEW & GET 20% OFF YOUR NEXT VISIT

    GRANDEGRANDE
GLASS!GLASS!  MOJITOSMOJITOSMOJITOS

CLASSIC MOJITOCLASSIC MOJITO                        
Extra Fruity Infusion +$2 EachExtra Fruity Infusion +$2 Each  

Lychee / StrawberryLychee / Strawberry                            

COCONUT MOJITOCOCONUT MOJITO
EXTRA OLD RUM MOJITOEXTRA OLD RUM MOJITO                

SignatureSignature

2828

2525
3030

CORONACORONA  
ASAHIASAHI  
HEINEKENHEINEKEN  
GUINNESS DRAUGHTGUINNESS DRAUGHT

1414
1414
1414
1616

B52B52
BLOW JOBBLOW JOB
BRAIN HAEMORRHAGEBRAIN HAEMORRHAGE
SLIPPERY NIPPLESLIPPERY NIPPLE
KAMIKAZEKAMIKAZE
JAGER BOMBJAGER BOMB
SOJU BOMBSOJU BOMB

SHOOTERSSHOOTERS
1 - 20 | 6 - 1001 - 20 | 6 - 100

MARTINISMARTINIS
CLASSICCLASSIC
COSMOPOLITANCOSMOPOLITAN
LYCHEELYCHEE    

2020
1818
1818

2525
2222
2020
2020
2020

LONG ISLAND ICED TEALONG ISLAND ICED TEA
SINGAPORE SLINGSINGAPORE SLING
SEX ON THE BEACHSEX ON THE BEACH
APEROL SPRITZAPEROL SPRITZ
CLASSIC NEGRONICLASSIC NEGRONI

INTERNACIONAL

COCKTAILsCOCKTAILs

TEQUILATEQUILA
JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL GOLDJOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL GOLD  
PATRON SILVERPATRON SILVER
PATRON ANEJOPATRON ANEJO
JOSE 1800 CRISTALINOJOSE 1800 CRISTALINO  
CLASE AZUL REPOSADOCLASE AZUL REPOSADO
VOLCAN BLANCOVOLCAN BLANCO
VOLCAN CRISTALINOVOLCAN CRISTALINO
VOLCAN EXTRA AGED XAVOLCAN EXTRA AGED XA
(LUMINOUS)(LUMINOUS)

1818
2020
2222
    --
    --
    --
    --
    --

GREY GOOSEGREY GOOSE  
BELVEDEREBELVEDERE  
NEFTNEFT  
GREY GOOSE MAGNUM 1.5LGREY GOOSE MAGNUM 1.5L
BELVEDERE MAGNUM 1.75LBELVEDERE MAGNUM 1.75L
BELVEDERE MAGNUM 3LBELVEDERE MAGNUM 3L

VODKAVODKA

2525

GINGIN

CIDER & BOTTLE BEERSCIDER & BOTTLE BEERS

RED winesRED wines

249249

229229
259259
259259
289289
239239
289289

229229
249249
299299
519519

269269

309309
249249
269269

299299

1717
1818
2424
1717
1818
2020
2020
2020
2828
2626
1818
2020
    --
2727
1515
  --
  --
  --
  --
  --
  --
  --
  --
  --

219219
229229
299299
209209
229229
249249
259259
309309
399399
399399
269269
369369
424299
399399
309309
375375
779999
259259
269269
289289
529529
269269
449449
999999

1717
1717
    --
2020
    --
2020
    --
    --

209209
249249
269269
279279
319319
249249
449449
229229  

259259
309309
339339
309309
909909
319319
449449
759759

JIM BEAMJIM BEAM                                                                          
JACK DANIELJACK DANIEL                                                          
WILD TURKEY 81 PROOFWILD TURKEY 81 PROOF          

BOURBONBOURBON
1717
2020
2020

NAPOLEON BRANDYNAPOLEON BRANDY  
LAYTON VSOPLAYTON VSOP
REMY MARTIN VSOPREMY MARTIN VSOP
REMY MARTIN CLUBREMY MARTIN CLUB
HENNESSY VSOPHENNESSY VSOP
HENNESSY XOHENNESSY XO
MARTELL VSOPMARTELL VSOP
MARTELL CORDON BLEUMARTELL CORDON BLEU

    --
    --            
2020      
2525      
2020          
      --              
      --
      --        

COGNAGCOGNAG
229229
249249
289289
299299
289289
749749
289289
589589

2020
2020            
      --              
      --            
      --
      --        

259259
279279
259259  
649649
609609
10991099

2020
2121
2424
2121
2222
2121    
2020

259259
259259
289289
279279
269269
259259
249249

PINTPINT      

CARLSBERG GREEN LABELCARLSBERG GREEN LABEL  
ASAHI SUPER DRYASAHI SUPER DRY  
KRONENBOURG BLANCKRONENBOURG BLANC  

DRAFT BEERSDRAFT BEERS TOWERTOWER  

1717
1818
1919

8585
8989
8989

sojusoju
7878

BLUE MOONBLUE MOON  
TIGERTIGER  
PERONIPERONI
SOMERSBY CIDERSOMERSBY CIDER

1212
1414
1212
1515

6969
7979
8585
8585
105105
179179
119119

BOTTLEBOTTLEGLASSGLASS

6969
7979
8585
8585
105105
119119
179179
199199
249249
8585
119119
119119

BOTTLEBOTTLEGLASSGLASS

      BOTTLEBOTTLE



All prices are subject to GST & 10% Service Charge

CHICKEN
BIRYANI

LEAVE US A REVIEW & 

GET 20% OFF YOUR NEXT VISIT
*with $100 Order

                     NACHOS  TACOS  BURRITOS  QUESADILLAS
PULLED BEEF           18              19                      19                           19
Juicy Mexican shredded beef in a rich, flavour-loaded sauce

PULLED PORK          17              18                      18                           19
This carnitas is so tender that it melts in your mouth

CHICKEN                     17              18                      18                           18

VEGETARIAN Ⓥ       17              18                      18                           18

CHICKEN WINGS  14

CHICKEN CROQUETTAS  15

FISH FINGERS  15

VEGETABLE 
SPRING ROLLS Ⓥ 15 

FRIES Ⓥ  10
+ Truffle oil +$2
+ Parmesan cheese +$2

LOADED FRIES  17
Topped with Vegetable ⓥ OR 
Chicken or Beef or Pork

ALBÓNDIGAS DE LA
ABUELA 16 
Chef Alex's grandma's recipe, Cuban-
style meatballs in tomato sauce

ROPA VIEJA BITES  16 
Classic Cuban bi﻿tes!
Tostones, avocado, pullet beef 
and parmesan cheese

TOMATO BRUSCHETTA
TOAST Ⓥ 14

PARMA HAM TOAST 17 

CHICKEN BUCKET 
BUCKET OF 6 -12
BUCKET OF 12 - 22 
Choice of Flavours:
BBQ OR Buffalo OR Sambal

GARLIC PRAWNS 18

GARLIC PIZZA BREAD Ⓥ 14

MARINATED OLIVES Ⓥ 15

BREAD BASKET Ⓥ 7

WALNUT DIP &
BAGUETTE Ⓥ 16

FISH & CHIPS  22

Please inform our service staff if you have any food allergy | pictures are for illustration purpose only

NON-ALCOHOLICNON-ALCOHOLIC
WATERWATER
Evian (Still / Sparkling 500ml)Evian (Still / Sparkling 500ml)
SOFT DRINKSSOFT DRINKS
Coke / Coke Light / SpriteCoke / Coke Light / Sprite
SodaSoda    / Tonic / Gingerale/ Tonic / Gingerale

77

77

99

88

JUICES
Cranberry / Lime  / Pineapple /
Orange
REDBULL 

TAPAS PLATTERS   42
Chef's daily selection of 5 Tapas

DIPS PLATTER   36
Marinated olives, hummus, walnut dip,

homemade cheese, & baguetteburgers &
sandwiches

Platters

HAVANA BURGER 18 
Steak & cheddar chees﻿e in sesame buns

VEGETARIAN
BURGER Ⓥ 16 
H﻿ome-made patty, a medley of sweet
potatoes, chickpeas, carrot in sesame bun

CUBAN SANDWICH 16 
Cuban bread, roasted pork, smoked
ham, bacon, gherkins & mozzarella
cheese

tex-mex

tapas

CALAMARI   15

JALAPEÑO POPPERS Ⓥ 15 

HOMEMADE CHEESE 
& BAGUETTE Ⓥ 15

pasta
MARGARITA
PIZZA Ⓥ 18 
Tomato base, shredded
mozzarella cheese,
oregano, fresh basil

VEGETARIAN
PIZZA Ⓥ 18 
Tomato base, mozzarella
cheese, artichokes, onion,
black olives, mushroom,
bell peppers

BBQ CHICKEN
PIZZA18 
BBQ chicken, onions, bell
pepper

CHILI AGLIO OLIO Ⓥ 18 
Extra virgin olive oil, garlic, chili, parsley

SEAFOOD PASTA 18 
Extra virgin olive oil, garlic, chili,
zucchini, grilled prawns, arugula

CARBONARA PASTA 18 
Creamy bacon sauce topped with
parmesan cheese

PESTO PASTA Ⓥ 18 
Pesto sauce topped with parmesan
cheese

EXTRA TOPPINGS:
+ Truffle oil +$2
+ Parmesan cheese +$2
+ Mozzarela cheese +$2
+ Pineapple +$2
+ Ham +$2

PIZZA

CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE 12 
Vanilla ice cream

BROWNIE 12 
Vanilla ice cream

DESSERTS

HAWAIIAN  
PIZZA18 
Tomato base, mozzarella
cheese, ham, pineapple

HUMMUS  & BAGUETTE Ⓥ 15

Ⓥ VEGETARIAN       HIGHLY RECOMMENDED


